Founder's Park Stormwater Retention Basin Project

ITB #5633

Contact: Alan Cantrell
423-232-5076 office

acantrell@johnsoncitytn.org

Contractor Name | Contact Person Mailing Address Phone Number| Fax Number Email Address Fee Paid
City of Johnson |\ cantrely | 802 East Main Street Johnson | >3 9752624 | 423-975-2653 acantrell@johnsoncitytn.org N/A
City City, TN 37601
Associated Judy Donley | 249 Neal Drive Blountville, | -2 3337121 | 423-279-0989 judy@tricitiestnagc.org N/A
General TN 37617
City of Joh 209 Water Street Joh . .
1ty OTIONNSON 1\ /- lerie Harless ater >tree OMNSON | 4539752716 | 423-975-2712 vharless@johnsoncitytn.org N/A
City/Purchasing City, TN 37601
Summers-Taylor Danny ~ P.O.Box1628 423-543-3181 | 423-543-6189 dannym@chartertn.net YES
Mathews Elizabethton, TN 37644
Th P.O. Box 4806 Joh .
omas Jim Carlton OX AEUR ONNSON 1 4232823251 423-282-3976 imcarlton@thomascon.com YES
Construction City, TN 37602
Lama.r Dunn & 4718 Lake Pa.rk Drive, Suite 4 Johnson 473-283-7227 N/A
Associates, Inc. City, TN 37615
K ille Build 300 Clark Street
noxvifie Butiders Peggy arkostree 865-525-0443 | 865-525-6606 reporter@bxtn.org N/A
Exchange Knoxville, TN 37921
Bakers .
4620 Weaver Pike .
i Patti Bak 423- -71 423- - . YES
Construct!on & atti Baker Bluff City, TN 37618 3-538-7135(423-538-3608 patti@bakerexc.com
Excavation
Bakers Kevin Buck P.0. Box 417 Piney 423-538-4400|423-538-1165| bakersconstruction@earthlink.net YES

Construction

Flats, TN 37686
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